
chinese restaurant

wellcome to our digital menu
Order Phone Number : (360)695-2008 / 696-8387



Appetizers
Fried Won Ton   Fried Won Ton   
Vegetable Spring Rolls (4) Vegetable Spring Rolls (4) 
Crab Pu� s (12)Crab Pu� s (12)
Pot Stickers (6) 
BBQ Pork

Crab Pu� s & Pot StickersCrab Pu� s & Pot Stickers
Crab Pu� s (4), Pot Stickers (4)
House Selection House Selection 
Spring Rolls, BBQ Pork, Fried Shrimp, Crab Pu� s
Fried ShrimpFried Shrimp

...........................................................9.50...........................................................9.50
.........................................9.50.........................................9.50

........................................................11.95........................................................11.95
.........................................................11.95

.................................................................13.95

........................................11.95........................................11.95

  .......................................................16.95  .......................................................16.95

     .........................(S10)11.95......(L20)..18.95

Noodles
BBQ Pork Noodles Soup  BBQ Pork Noodles Soup  
Chicken Noodles Soup  Chicken Noodles Soup  
Chicken Noodles with Gravy Chicken Noodles with Gravy 
Chicken Curry Noodles Chicken Curry Noodles 
Beef Curry Noodles or Beef Noodles with GravyBeef Curry Noodles or Beef Noodles with Gravy    
Shrimp Noodles with Gravy  Shrimp Noodles with Gravy  
Seafood Black Bean Noodles Seafood Black Bean Noodles 
Scallop, shrimp, squid cooked with green pepper, white and green onions

 .....................................14.95 .....................................14.95
 ........................................14.95 ........................................14.95

 ..............................16.95 ..............................16.95
 .......................................16.95 .......................................16.95

.18.95.18.95
 ................................18.95 ................................18.95
 ...............................18.95 ...............................18.95

Vegetable Chow Mein / Chop Suey  Vegetable Chow Mein / Chop Suey  
Pork Chow Mein / Chop Suey Pork Chow Mein / Chop Suey 
Pork Subgum Chow Mein / Chop Suey Pork Subgum Chow Mein / Chop Suey 
Chicken Chow Mein / Chop Suey  Chicken Chow Mein / Chop Suey  
Chicken Subgum Chow Mein / Chop Suey  Chicken Subgum Chow Mein / Chop Suey  
BBQ Pork Chow Mein BBQ Pork Chow Mein 
Beef Chow Mein / Chop Suey Beef Chow Mein / Chop Suey 
Shrimp Chow Mein / Chop Suey Shrimp Chow Mein / Chop Suey 
House Special Chow MeinHouse Special Chow Mein
Shrimp, Chicken, and Beef with Pan Fried Noodles
Seafood Black Bean Chow Mein Seafood Black Bean Chow Mein 
Shrimp, Scallop, Squid with. Pan Fried Noodles

Chow Mein Served with Crispy Noodle 
Chop Suey Served with Steamed Rice 
With Pan Fried Noodles Extra $2.25

Chow Mein or Chop Suey

 ......................14.95 ......................14.95
 ..............................14.95 ..............................14.95

 ................14.95 ................14.95
 ........................14.95 ........................14.95

..........14.95..........14.95
 .........................................14.95 .........................................14.95

 ..............................14.95 ..............................14.95
 ..........................15.95 ..........................15.95

...................................18.95...................................18.95

 ..........................18.95 ..........................18.95

Drink & Dessert
Co� ee or Ice Tea  Co� ee or Ice Tea  
So�  Drink or Milk So�  Drink or Milk 
Ice Cream  Ice Cream  
Juice Juice 
Shirley Temple  Shirley Temple  

 ................................................... 2.75 ................................................... 2.75
  ................................................. 2.75  ................................................. 2.75

 ............................................................... 2.75 ............................................................... 2.75
 ....................................................................... 3.50  ....................................................................... 3.50 

...................................................... 3.50...................................................... 3.50

American Menu
Grilled CheeseGrilled Cheese
Fish & ChipsFish & Chips
Shrimp & Chips Shrimp & Chips 
Cheese Stick (5) Cheese Stick (5) 
French FriesFrench Fries

......................................................11.95 ......................................................11.95 
.........................................................14.95.........................................................14.95

....................................................14.95....................................................14.95

....................................................11.95....................................................11.95
............................................................7.50............................................................7.50

Choice of Fries or Pork Fried Rice

Vegetable
Served with Steamed Rice

Vegetables Deluxe Vegetables Deluxe 
Buddha’s Assorted Vegetables Buddha’s Assorted Vegetables 
Tofu with Vegetables  Tofu with Vegetables  
Tofu with Broccoli  Tofu with Broccoli  
Kung Pao Tofu  Kung Pao Tofu  
Tofu with Szechuan Sauce  Tofu with Szechuan Sauce  
Sauteed Broccoli Sauteed Broccoli 
Steamed Vegetables Steamed Vegetables 
Green Beans with Black Bean Sauce Green Beans with Black Bean Sauce 
Mu Shu Vegetable Mu Shu Vegetable 
Tofu Vegetable with Curry Sauce Tofu Vegetable with Curry Sauce 

 ................................................15.95 ................................................15.95
 .............................15.95 .............................15.95

 ............................................15.95 ............................................15.95
...............................................15.95...............................................15.95

 .....................................................15.95 .....................................................15.95
 ...................................15.95 ...................................15.95

 ..................................................15.95 ..................................................15.95
.............................................15.95.............................................15.95

 ...................15.95 ...................15.95
 ................................................15.95 ................................................15.95

 ........................15.95 ........................15.95

Egg Foo Young
Pork Egg Foo Young  Pork Egg Foo Young  
Vegetable Egg Foo Young Vegetable Egg Foo Young 
Chicken Egg Foo Young Chicken Egg Foo Young 
Shrimp Egg Foo Young Shrimp Egg Foo Young 

............................................16.95 ............................................16.95 
....................................16.95 ....................................16.95 

......................................16.95 ......................................16.95 
........................................18.95........................................18.95

Served with Steamed Rice

Sweet & Sour Pork  Sweet & Sour Pork  
Sweet & Sour Chicken  Sweet & Sour Chicken  
Sweet & Sour Shrimp  Sweet & Sour Shrimp  
Sweet & Sour Combo  Sweet & Sour Combo  
Pork, Chicken, and Shrimp

Sweet & Sour
 ...............................................16.95 ...............................................16.95

 .........................................16.95  .........................................16.95 
 .............................................18.95  .............................................18.95 
 ............................................18.95 ............................................18.95

Served with Steamed Rice

Pork Fried Rice Pork Fried Rice 
Vegetable Fried Rice  Vegetable Fried Rice  
Chicken Fried Rice  Chicken Fried Rice  
Beef Fried Rice Beef Fried Rice 
Shrimp Fried Rice Shrimp Fried Rice 
House Special Fried RiceHouse Special Fried Rice  
Chicken, Beef and Shrimp
BBQ Pork and Shrimp Fried Rice  BBQ Pork and Shrimp Fried Rice  
Steamed Rice Steamed Rice 

 .....................................................14.95 .....................................................14.95
 .............................................14.95 .............................................14.95

 ...............................................14.95 ...............................................14.95
  .....................................................14.95  .....................................................14.95

 ................................................15.95 ................................................15.95
 .....................................15.95 .....................................15.95

 .......................15.95 .......................15.95
.............................. (S) 3.50........(L) 5.50.............................. (S) 3.50........(L) 5.50

Rice

BBQ Pork Nookdle Soup $14.95

Lo Mein & Chow Fun
(So�  Noodle)            (Flat Rice Noodle)

Pan Fried Noodles  Pan Fried Noodles  
Vegetable Lo Mein Vegetable Lo Mein 
Chicken Lo Mein Chicken Lo Mein 
Beef Lo Mein Beef Lo Mein 
BBQ Pork Lo Mein BBQ Pork Lo Mein 
Szechuan Lo Mein Szechuan Lo Mein 
Shrimp, Chicken, and Vegetables
Singapore Lo Mein Singapore Lo Mein 
Shrimp, BBQ Pork andVegetables
House Special Lo MeinHouse Special Lo Mein
Shrimp, Chicken, Beef and Vegetables
Shrimp Lo Mein  Shrimp Lo Mein  
Chicken Chow Fun  Chicken Chow Fun  
Beef Chow Fun Beef Chow Fun 
House Chow Fun House Chow Fun 
Shrimp, Chicken, and Beef
Shrimp Chow Fun Shrimp Chow Fun 

 .................................................13.95 .................................................13.95
 .................................................16.95 .................................................16.95

 ...................................................16.95 ...................................................16.95
 .........................................................16.95 .........................................................16.95

 ................................................16.95 ................................................16.95
 .................................................17.95 .................................................17.95

 ................................................17.95 ................................................17.95

 .........................................18.95 .........................................18.95
  

....................................................18.95....................................................18.95
  ...............................................18.95  ...............................................18.95

 ......................................................18.95 ......................................................18.95
  ...................................................18.95  ...................................................18.95

 .................................................18.95 .................................................18.95

Soup

Egg Flower Soup Egg Flower Soup 
Hot & Sour Soup  
Tofu with Vegetable Soup Tofu with Vegetable Soup 

Won Ton Soup    Won Ton Soup    
Won Ton Noodle Soup Won Ton Noodle Soup 
Seafood SoupSeafood Soup

  .................................(S) 5.50 (L).....9.95   .................................(S) 5.50 (L).....9.95 
 ................................(S) 5.50 (L).....9.95  ................................(S) 5.50 (L).....9.95 

........................................14.95........................................14.95

............................................................14.95............................................................14.95
...............................................14.95...............................................14.95

 ..............................................................16.95 ..............................................................16.95

Indicates Hot & SpicyIndicates Hot & Spicy

No.1......................................................................................... 20.95No.1......................................................................................... 20.95
IIncludes: Spring Roll, Pork Fried Rice, Fried Shrimp, Crab Pu� s, andncludes: Spring Roll, Pork Fried Rice, Fried Shrimp, Crab Pu� s, and

A Choice of One Entree Below:A Choice of One Entree Below:

General Tso’s Chicken General Tso’s Chicken 
Kung Pao Chicken Kung Pao Chicken 
Mongolian Beef Mongolian Beef 

No. 2 Select Your Own Items (No Duplications on Items) No. 2 Select Your Own Items (No Duplications on Items) 

BBQ PorkBBQ Pork
Crab Pu� sCrab Pu� s
Fried Won Ton Fried Won Ton 

Pork Chow Mein · Chicken Subgum Chow Mein · Meatless Chow Mein · Pan Fried NoodlesPork Chow Mein · Chicken Subgum Chow Mein · Meatless Chow Mein · Pan Fried Noodles

Broccoli Beef Broccoli Beef 
Broccoli Chicken Broccoli Chicken 
Chicken Lo Mein Chicken Lo Mein 

Mar Far Chicken Mar Far Chicken 
Cashew Nut Chicken Cashew Nut Chicken 
Sweet & Sour ChickenSweet & Sour Chicken

Spring Roll (2) Spring Roll (2) 
Sweet & Sour Pork Sweet & Sour Pork 
Sweet & Sour Chicken Sweet & Sour Chicken 

Mar Far ChickenMar Far Chicken
Fried Shrimp Fried Shrimp 
Pork Fried RicePork Fried Rice

Any Two Items    Any Two Items    $10.95$10.95

Combination Dinners

Pork Egg Foo Young Pork Egg Foo Young 
Almond Fried ChickenAlmond Fried Chicken

Limit to Select only one of Them

Egg Flower SoupEgg Flower Soup

Won Ton Soup

Hot & Sour SoupHot & Sour Soup

Won Ton SoupWon Ton Soup

BBQ Pork $13.95BBQ Pork $13.95 Crab Pu� s $11.95Crab Pu� s $11.95 House Selection $16.95House Selection $16.95Pot Stickers $11.95Pot Stickers $11.95

Pot Stickers (6) Pot Stickers (6) 
BBQ PorkBBQ Pork

.........................................................11.95Pot Stickers (6) .........................................................11.95Pot Stickers (6) .........................................................11.95
.................................................................13.95.................................................................13.95BBQ Pork.................................................................13.95BBQ PorkBBQ Pork.................................................................13.95BBQ Pork.................................................................13.95BBQ Pork.................................................................13.95BBQ Pork.................................................................13.95      .........................(S10)11.95......(L20)..18.95     .........................(S10)11.95......(L20)..18.95



Family Style Dinners

Soup     Hot & Sour or Egg Flower Soup Soup     Hot & Sour or Egg Flower Soup 
Appetizers:Appetizers: Spring Roll, BBQ Pork, and Crab Pu� s, Fried Shrimp Spring Roll, BBQ Pork, and Crab Pu� s, Fried Shrimp 

Main Course:Main Course: Pork Fried Rice, and  Pork Fried Rice, and 
A Choice of One Entree Per Person Below:A Choice of One Entree Per Person Below:

Service For Two or More
21.95 per person21.95 per person

Curry Chicken Curry Chicken 
Hunan Chicken  Hunan Chicken  
Mongolian BeefMongolian Beef
Szechuan Chicken Szechuan Chicken 
Szechuan BeefSzechuan Beef
General Tso’s Chicken General Tso’s Chicken 
Kung Pao ChickenKung Pao Chicken

Sweet & Sour PorkSweet & Sour Pork
Sweet & Sour ChickenSweet & Sour Chicken
Shrimp with VegetablesShrimp with Vegetables
Triple CrownTriple Crown
Orange Chicken Orange Chicken 
Chicken Lo Mein Chicken Lo Mein 
Vegetable DeluxeVegetable Deluxe

Mar Far ChickenMar Far Chicken
Beef with Broccoli Beef with Broccoli 
Cashew Nut Chicken Cashew Nut Chicken 
Green Bean Chicken Green Bean Chicken 
Chicken with Broccoli Chicken with Broccoli 
Green Pepper BeefGreen Pepper Beef

Indicates Hot & Spicy

Beef
Served with Steamed Rice

Beef with Vegetables Beef with Vegetables 
Sliced beef with sauteed fresh vegetables 
Broccoli BeefBroccoli Beef
Curry Beef
Sliced beef with green pepper, onion, celery, carrot in spicy curry 
sauce
Kung Pao Beef 
Sliced beef, peanut with vegetables in hot spicy sauce
Szechuan Beef
Tender beef with fresh vegetables cooked in hot sauce
Black Pepper with Beef
Mongolian Beef 
Sliced beef onion and shredded carrot in hot sauce
Green Bean BeefGreen Bean Beef
Green Pepper BeefGreen Pepper Beef
Tender beef sauteed with onion,green pepper, and vegetables in 
chefs special sauce
Beef with Black Bean Sauce Beef with Black Bean Sauce 
Double Mushroom BeefDouble Mushroom Beef
Sliced beef sauteed with black mushroom, mushrooms and 
vegetables
Ginger Beef
Beef with Peking Sauce or Orange Sauce
General Tso’s Beef 
Sesame Beef 
Sliced tender beef cooked in hot sauce with rice noodle

..................................18.95..................................18.95

..............................................18.95..............................................18.95
..................................................18.95..................................................18.95

............................................18.95............................................18.95

............................................18.95............................................18.95

..............................18.95..............................18.95
..........................................18.95..........................................18.95

........................................18.95........................................18.95
 .....................................18.95 .....................................18.95

 .......................18.95 .......................18.95
............................18.95............................18.95

................................................18.95................................................18.95
..20.95..20.95

......................................20.95......................................20.95
...............................................20.95...............................................20.95

Served with Steamed Rice
Mu Shu PorkMu Shu Pork
Served with 5 partakes, $0.25 each extra. ground pork, black 
wood ear, scramble egg and mixed vegetables
BBQ Pork Chow YukBBQ Pork Chow Yuk
BBQ Pork with BroccoliBBQ Pork with Broccoli
Twice Cooked Pork 
BBQ Pork Chow DonBBQ Pork Chow Don
Double Mushroom with BBQ PorkDouble Mushroom with BBQ Pork

Pork

 ..............................................17.95 ..............................................17.95

 .................................16.95 .................................16.95
 ............................16.95 ............................16.95

 ...................................16.95 ...................................16.95
  ................................16.95  ................................16.95

 ..........16.95 ..........16.95
Indicates Hot & Spicy

Served with Steamed Rice
Seafood

Triple Crown Triple Crown 
Shrimp, Chicken, BBQ Pork with fresh vegetables
Shrimp Chow Don Shrimp Chow Don 
Shrimp with Vegetables  Shrimp with Vegetables  
Shrimp with sauteed fresh vegetables
Broccoli Shrimp Broccoli Shrimp 
Cashew Nut Shrimp  Cashew Nut Shrimp  
Shrimp and vegetables with chefs special sauce
Curry Shrimp Curry Shrimp 
Kung Pao Shrimp  Kung Pao Shrimp  
Shrimp and peanuts with vegetables in hot spicy sauce
Green Bean Shrimp  Green Bean Shrimp  
Happy Family Happy Family 
Scallop, Shrimp, Chicken, Beef with fresh vegetable
Kung Pao King  Kung Pao King  
Scallop, Shrimp, Chicken with fresh vegetable in kung 
pao sauce
Shrimp with Tangy Sauce Shrimp with Tangy Sauce 
Combo with Tangy Sauce Combo with Tangy Sauce 
Shrimp, scallop, and chicken with vegetables in tangy 
sauce
Salt and Pepper Squid Salt and Pepper Squid 
Crispy Squid with white and green onions
Sizzling Scallop and Beef  Sizzling Scallop and Beef  
Beef and Scallop stir fried. with sauteed vegetables 
served on a hot plate 
Salt and Pepper Shrimp  Salt and Pepper Shrimp  
Crispy Shrimp with white and green onions
Honey Prawn Honey Prawn 
Crispy Prawns in our chefs special sauce
Seafood Family  Seafood Family  
Scallop, Shrimp and Squid cooked with green pepper, 
white and green onions
Walnut Shrimp  Walnut Shrimp  
Sizzling Scallop and Shrimp  Sizzling Scallop and Shrimp  
Scallop and Shrimp stir fried with sauteed vegetables 
served on a hot plate

  ..........................................16.95  ..........................................16.95

 .................................18.95 .................................18.95
 .........................18.95 .........................18.95

 .....................................18.95 .....................................18.95
 ...............................18.95 ...............................18.95

 .........................................18.95 .........................................18.95
 ...................................18.95 ...................................18.95

 ................................18.95 ................................18.95
 .........................................18.95 .........................................18.95

 .......................................19.95 .......................................19.95

......................18.95......................18.95
 ......................18.95 ......................18.95

  ...........................19.95  ...........................19.95

 .......................19.95 .......................19.95

 .........................19.95 .........................19.95

..........................................19.95 ..........................................19.95 

 .......................................19.95 .......................................19.95

.....................................20.95.....................................20.95
 .................20.95 .................20.95

      

Broccoli Shrimp  $18.95Broccoli Shrimp  $18.95Broccoli Shrimp  $18.95

Orange Chicken  $16.95Orange Chicken  $16.95

Indicates Hot & Spicy
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Sizzling Shrimp & Scallop  $20.95Sizzling Shrimp & Scallop  $20.95

Sw
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ou
r S

hr
im

p 
$1

8.
95

Broccoli Beef  $18.95
Alm

ond Fried Chicken $16.95
Alm

ond Fried Chicken $16.95
W
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 $
20

.9
5

Pineapple Chichen $18.95Pineapple Chichen $18.95General Tso’s Chicken  $16.95General Tso’s Chicken  $16.95General Tso’s Chicken  $16.95

Salt & Pepper Shrimp  $19.95

Curry Chicken  $16.95Curry Chicken  $16.95Spicy Sesame Chicken  $18.95Spicy Sesame Chicken  $18.95Spicy Sesame Chicken  $18.95

Vegetable Deluxe $15.95Vegetable Deluxe $15.95

Beef w
ithVegetable   $18.95

Beef w
ithVegetable   $18.95

Shrimp Fried Rice   $15.95Shrimp Fried Rice   $15.95Shrimp Fried Rice   $15.95
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House Special Lo Mein $18.95

Green Bean Shrim
p  $18.95 Salt and Pepper Squid  $19.95

Honey Chicken  $18.95Honey Chicken  $18.95 Teriyaki Chicken  $18.95Teriyaki Chicken  $18.95

Shrimp with Vegetable  $18.95Shrimp with Vegetable  $18.95

D
ouble M

ushroom
 Beef $18.95

D
ouble M

ushroom
 Beef $18.95

Garlic Chicken $16.95Garlic Chicken $16.95
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Szechuan Beef   $18.95
Szechuan Beef   $18.95
Szechuan Beef   $18.95
Tr
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le 
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8.
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Chicken with Vegetables Chicken with Vegetables 
Sliced chicken with sauteed fresh vegetables
Broccoli Chicken Broccoli Chicken 
Cashew Chicken Cashew Chicken 
Sliced chicken and vegetables with chefs special sauce
Moo Goo Gai Pan  Moo Goo Gai Pan  
Sliced chicken with water chestnut, mushroom and fresh 
vegetable
Mar Far Chicken   Mar Far Chicken   
Deep fried sesame batter
Curry Chicken 
Sliced chicken with green pepper, onion, celery, carrot in 
spicy curry sauce
Lemon Chicken Lemon Chicken 
Boneless chicken with chefs special lemon � avored sauce
Almond Fried Chicken Almond Fried Chicken 
Orange Chicken  Orange Chicken  
Boneless chicken with chefs special orange � avored sauce
General Tso’s ChickenGeneral Tso’s Chicken
Deep fried chicken with general tso’s sauce
Mu Shu Chicken Mu Shu Chicken 
(Served with 5 pancakes, $0.25 each extra) 
Sliced chicken, black wood ear, scramble egg and mixed 
vegetables
Szechuan Chicken Szechuan Chicken 

Chicken
Served with Steamed Rice

.........................16.95.........................16.95

 .....................................16.95 .....................................16.95
 ......................................16.95 ......................................16.95

...................................16.95...................................16.95

.....................................16.95.....................................16.95

  ........................................16.95........................................16.95

 .......................................16.95 .......................................16.95

 ...........................16.95 ...........................16.95
 ......................................16.95 ......................................16.95

.............................16.95.............................16.95

 .....................................16.95 .....................................16.95

...................................16.95...................................16.95

Hunan Chicken Hunan Chicken 
Sliced chicken with fresh vegetables in hot black bean 
sauce.
Garlic Chicken Garlic Chicken 
Sliced chicken sauteed with carrot, green pepper, mush-
room, onion in garlic sauce
Double Mushroom Chicken  Double Mushroom Chicken  
Sliced chicken sauteed with black mushroom, mushroom 
and vegetables 
Green Bean Chicken Green Bean Chicken 
Mongolian Chicken Mongolian Chicken 
Chicken with Tangy Sauce Chicken with Tangy Sauce 
Spicy Sesame Chicken Spicy Sesame Chicken 
Mandarin ChickenMandarin Chicken   
Boneless chicken breast sauteed with special sauce 
Teriyaki Chicken  Teriyaki Chicken  
Chicken cooked in special teriyaki sauce 
Pineapple Chicken    Pineapple Chicken    
Salt and Pepper Chicken  Salt and Pepper Chicken  
Honey Chicken   Honey Chicken   
Chicken with Peking SauceChicken with Peking Sauce
Kung Pao Chicken Kung Pao Chicken 
Diced chicken, peanut in hot spicy sauce 
Walnut Chicken  Walnut Chicken  

 ..............................................16.95 ..............................................16.95

 ...............................................16.95 ...............................................16.95

  ..........................16.95  ..........................16.95

 ......................................16.95 ......................................16.95
 .......................................16.95 .......................................16.95

.............................16.95.............................16.95
 ...................................18.95 ...................................18.95

 .........................................18.95 .........................................18.95

 ............................................18.95 ............................................18.95

  .........................................18.95  .........................................18.95
...............................18.95...............................18.95

..............................................18.95 ..............................................18.95 
 ...........................18.95 ...........................18.95

   .........................................18.95   .........................................18.95
      

.............................................19.95 .............................................19.95 H
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LUNCH MENU
From 11:00am to 3:00pm • Served with Soup (dine in only)

Lunch Special
Served with Soup (dine in only), Pork Fried Rice, Fried Won Ton, 

and One of the Following Entrees Below:

BBQ Pork 
Kung Pao Tofu 
Kung Pao Chicken 
Kung Pao Shrimp  
Kung Pao Shrimp & Chicken 
Twice Cooked Pork  
Curry Beef or Chicken 
Szechuan Chicken  
Mongolian Beef or Chicken   
General Tso’s Chicken 
Chicken with Green Bean 
Beef with Peking Sauce  
Chicken with Peking Sauce  
Chicken with Tangy Sauce 
Teriyaki Chicken  
Pineapple Chicken 
Honey Chicken  

Vegetable Chow Mein 
Pork Chow Mein 
Chicken Chow Mein 
Chicken Subgum Chow Mein
Chicken Lo Mein 
BBQ Pork Lo Mein 
Chow Yuk with Chicken or
Beef or BBQ Pork 
Broccoli Chicken or Beef  
Almond Fried Chicken  
Lemon Chicken 
Cashew Nut Chicken 
Orange Chicken 
Mar Far Chicken 
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Sweet and Sour Pork 
Sweet & Sour Shrimp 

House Combo Lunch
Select Your Own Items (No Duplications on Items)

Any Two Items $9.50 
Mar Far Chicken 
Spring Rolls (2) 
BBQ Pork
Crab Pu� s 

Fried Shrimp
Pork Fried Rice
Pork Egg Foo Young 
Sweet & Sour Pork 

Limit To Select Only One of ThemLimit To Select Only One of Them
Pork Chow Mein 
Chicken Subgum Chow Mein 

 ...........11.25
 ....................11.25

 ..............11.25 
 11.25

 ...................11.25
 ................11.25

..................11.25
 .......11.25 

 ..........11.25 
 ......................11.25

 .............11.25
 .....................11.25
 ....................11.25 

 ........11.25 
 .............11.25
.............12.25

Vegetable Chow Mein 
Pan Fried Noodles

Drink & Dessert
Co� ee or Ice Tea  
So�  Drink or Milk 
Ice Cream  
Juice 
Shirley Temple  

 ......................2.75
  ..................2.75

 .................................2.75
 .........................................3.50

 ........................3.50

American Menu
Grilled Cheese
Fish & Chips
Shrimp & Chips 
Cheese Stick (5) 
French Fries

........................11.95 
...........................14.95

......................14.95

......................11.95
..............................7.50

Choice of Fries or Pork Fried Rice

Appetizers
Fried Won Ton   
Vegetable Spring Rolls (4) 
Crab Pu� s (12)
Pot Stickers (6) 
BBQ Pork

Soup
Egg Flower Soup 
Hot & Sour Soup  
Tofu with Vegetable Soup 

Crab Pu� s & Pot Stickers
Crab Pu� s (4), Pot Stickers (4)
House Selection 
Spring Rolls, BBQ Pork, Fried Shrimp, Crab Pu� s
Fried Shrimp

 .............................9.50
...........9.50

...........................11.95

...........................11.95
...................................13.95

.......11.95

  ......................16.95

    (S10)11.95....(L20)18.95

Won Ton Soup    
Won Ton Noodle Soup 
Seafood Soup

  ......(S) 5.50 (L) 9.95 
 ......(S) 5.50 (L) 9.95 

..........14.95

........................14.95
...........14.95

 ..........................16.95

Sweet & Sour 
Chicken 
Almond Fried 
Chicken

Cantonese · Mandarin · Szechuan · American Food
5917 NE St. Johns Road, Vancouver, WA 98661 · Phone:(360)695-2008/ 696-8387

OPEN HOURS:
Sunday-� ursday: 11:00am-8:30pm · Friday & Saturday: 11:00am-9:00pm

LUNCH MENU
From 11:00am to 3:00pm

Served with Soup(dine in only)

 ...............................11.25
 ........................11.25

  ..................11.25
 ...................12.25

 .12.25 
 ................11.25

 ...........11.25
 ..................11.25

 ...11.25 
 ............11.25

  ......11.25
 ..........12.25

 ....12.25
 .....12.25

  ....................12.25
  .................12.25

  .......................12.25



Sweet & Sour Chicken  $11.25BBQ Pork   $13.95 Almond Fried Chicken   $11.25Crab Pu� s  $11.95Pot Stickers    $11.95 House Selection   $16.95 Almond Fried Chicken   $11.25House Selection   $16.95 Sweet & Sour Chicken  $11.25

Kung Pao Chicken $11.25Egg Flower Soup  (L)$9.95 Hot & Sour Soup (L)$9.95Won Ton Noodle Soup   $14.95Won Ton Noodle Soup   $14.95 Tofu with Vegetable 
Soup  $14.95

Kung Pao Chicken $11.25Hot & Sour Soup (L)$9.95 BBQ Pork Noodle 
Soup  $14.95

General Tso’s Chicken $11.25Teriyaki Chicken   $12.25 Mar Far Chicken  $11.25Chicken Lo Mein $11.25Chicken Lo Mein $11.25 Broccoli Chicken $11.25 Curry Beef  $11.25

Chicken Subgum Chow 
Mein  $11.25

Pinapple Chicken  $12.25 Orange Chicken   $11.25Broccoli Beef  $11.25 Chicken w/ Green Bean  $11.25 Orange Chicken   $11.25Pinapple Chicken  $12.25Szechuan Chicken $11.25

Cashew Nut Chicken  $11.25Kung Pao Tofu $11.25 Honey Chicken  $12.25 Mongolian Beef  $11.25Kung Pao Tofu $11.25 Cashew Nut Chicken  $11.25 Mongolian Beef  $11.25 Pork Chow Mein $11.25 Beef with Peking Sauce  $12.25




